< sermes

FICHE TECHNIQUE
CODE ARTICLE : 31243633

Eclairage > Luminaires > Hublot > Saillie > REVEL

DESIGNATION ARTICLE : HUBLOT REVEL1 BLANC 12W 1100LM 4000K

PHOTOS ET SCHEMAS

CARACTERISTIQUES DETAILLEES

Code article
EAN 13

Classe de
protection

Fréquence

IK

Tension
Puissance
Flux lumineux

MacAdam

31243633

3262571107398

50 Hz

10

230V

75 max. inc W

1100 Lm

CARACTERISTIQUES GENERALES
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CODE ARTICLE : 31243633

TELECHARGEMENT

L VISUELS (0.084 MO)
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